Stadtfachverband Tischtennis Dresden e.V. Pokal 2024/25

Stadtpokal Jungen 13
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Di. 21.01.2025 17:30
Sa. 10.05.2025 10:00
12:05
14:10

TSV Leubnitz
TSV Leubnitz
SG Dresdner Bank
TSV Leubnitz

SV Motor Mickten Dresden
KTV Langebriick

TSV Leubnitz

TSV Rotation Dresden

6:0
6:1
1:6
6:3



